
Last First Campus Title Email
Alvarado Irma SHE ES 3rd Grade Teacher ALVARADOI@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Annabelli Laura SHE ES 1st Grade Teacher annabellil@ltisdschools.org
Bartley Kathleen SHE Aide - SpEd Level 2 bartleyk@ltisdschools.org
Blanton Haley SHE ES Art Teacher blantonh@ltisdschools.org
Bode Katherine SHE ES 4th Grade Teacher BODEK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Brown Alison SHE ES 5th Grade Teacher browna@ltisdschools.org
Browning Laura SHE ES 5th Grade Teacher BROWNINGL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Buckner Kathy SHE ES Pre-K Teacher bucknerk@ltisdschools.org
Buddle Claria SHE ES Music Teacher buddlec@ltisdschools.org
Buddle Michaela SHE ES Instructional Support/Literacy Teacher BUDDLEM@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Cardarella Stephanie SHE ES Gifted & Talented Teacher CARDARELLAS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Crigler Denise SHE ES Kindergarten Teacher CRIGLERDE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Cuen Jennifer SHE Aide - Pre-K cuenj@ltisdschools.org
D'Amato Linda SHE Aide - SpEd Level 2 DAMATOL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Dalrymple Melissa SHE Aide - SpEd Level 1 dalrymplem@ltisdschools.org
Debord Brooke SHE ES Pre-K Teacher debordb@ltisdschools.org
Delong Bridgette SHE Teacher on Special Assignment delongb@ltisdschools.org
Dombovary Sarah SHE ES 5th Grade Teacher dombovarys@ltisdschools.org
Duran Michael SHE ES PE Teacher duranm@ltisdschools.org
El-Sadek Reena SHE Aide - PE elsadekr@ltisdschools.org
Estrada Jacqueline SHE Aide - SpEd Level 2 ESTRADAJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Estrada Mayra SHE Aide - LLIPS estradama@ltisdschools.org
Ezell Karma SHE ES 5th Grade Teacher EZELLK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Fagan Misty SHE ES 3rd Grade Teacher faganm@ltisdschools.org
Fedora Peyton SHE ES 3rd Grade Teacher fedorap@ltisdschools.org
Foster Lori SHE ES 1st Grade Teacher FOSTERLO@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Fry Lisa SHE Aide - Pre-K FRYL@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Gooden Shelby SHE ES Kindergarten Teacher goodens@ltisdschools.org
Hall Tracie SHE ES 2nd Grade Teacher hallt@ltisdschools.org
Harmon Hailey SHE ES Kindergarten Teacher harmonh@ltisdschools.org
Hellrung Donna SHE Elementary Monitor HELLRUNGD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Hensley Tracy SHE Aide - SpEd Level 1 hensleyt@ltisdschools.org
Hill Kendall SHE Counselor - Elementary School hillk@ltisdschools.org
Hunt Katelin SHE ES 1st Grade Teacher huntk@ltisdschools.org
Jarnagin Alyssa SHE ES 3rd Grade Teacher jarnagina@ltisdschools.org



Johnson Leila SHE Receptionist - Campus JOHNSONLE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Keating Heidi SHE ES 4th Grade Teacher KEATINGH@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Knape Gretchan SHE ES 2nd Grade Teacher knapeg@ltisdschools.org
LeBlanc Kelsey SHE ES 3rd Grade Teacher leblancke@ltisdschools.org
Lewis Stacey SHE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher LEWISS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Lopez Lorraine SHE Assistant Principal - Elementary School lopezl@ltisdschools.org
Luedecke Keegan SHE Principal - Elementary School LUEDECKEK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
McClead Traci SHE ES Kindergarten Teacher MCCLEADT@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
McCormack-Bauer Eileen SHE Aide - SpEd Level 2 MCCORMACKBAUERE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Mentzel Jackie SHE Elementary Monitor MENTZELJ@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Milam Dyan SHE Registrar/Attendance Clerk - Elementary MILAMD@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Minton Jordan SHE ES 2nd Grade Teacher mintonj@ltisdschools.org
Ni Chroimin Siobhan SHE ES SpEd - ECSE Teacher NICHROIMINS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Pankonien Suzanne SHE ES 1st Grade Teacher pankoniens@ltisdschools.org
Rogers Stacie SHE ES 2nd Grade Teacher ROGERSS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Ruppeck Jessica SHE Admin Asst - ES Principal ruppeckj@ltisdschools.org
Russo Erin SHE ES SpEd - ECSE Teacher RUSSOE@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Sander Claire SHE Aide - SpEd Level 2 sanderc@ltisdschools.org
Schulenberg Marcie SHE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher schulenbergm@ltisdschools.org
Shaffer Brooke SHE Aide - Fine Arts shafferb@ltisdschools.org
Sheridan Sarah SHE ES 4th Grade Teacher SHERIDANS@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Sims Jessica SHE Aide - Fine Arts simsj@ltisdschools.org
Smith Amy SHE ES 2nd Grade Teacher smitham@ltisdschools.org
Stanley Alexandria SHE ES 1st Grade Teacher STANLEYA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Stanley Courtney SHE ES 4th Grade Teacher stanleyc@ltisdschools.org
Stella Krish SHE Librarian stellak@ltisdschools.org
Stewart Kelly SHE ES 5th Grade Teacher STEWARTK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Strong Ashley SHE ES 4th Grade Teacher stronga@ltisdschools.org
Sykes Gwendoline SHE ES Pre-K Teacher sykesa@ltisdschools.org
Tabarrok Erin SHE Nurse tabarroke@ltisdschools.org
Tiquabo Elsa SHE Aide - SpEd Level 2 tiquaboe@ltisdschools.org
Wantz Jama SHE Aide - SpEd Level 1 wantzj@ltisdschools.org
Wehrung Laura SHE ES Kindergarten Teacher wehrungl@ltisdschools.org
Whittaker Keith SHE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher WHITTAKERK@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Wilkinson Amy SHE ES SpEd - Resource Teacher WILKINSONA@LTISDSCHOOLS.ORG
Zanot Natalie SHE ES 1st Grade Teacher zanotn@ltisdschools.org


	SHE

